
Esthetic Abutment Zirconia with 
Ti-Base Coni con. WP

Esthetic Abutment Zirconia with 
Ti-Base Coni con. SP

7201108

7201109

7201110

7201112 7201116

7201113 7201117

7201114 7201118

1mm

2mm

3mm

Straight 15° 25°Angle

Height

7201096

7201097

7201098

7201100 7201104

7201101 7201105

7201102 7201106

1mm

2mm

3mm

Straight 15° 25°

Height

Angle

Healing Cap Internal Hex. 

--- ---

7200521

7200522

7200523

7200524

7200254

7200255 7200367

7200256 7200368

7200257

7200258

7200369

7200370

2mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

Height

Zirconia Anatomic 
Healing Cap  Ø4.7 SP 

Zirconia Anatomic 
Healing Cap  Ø5.5 SP

Zirconia Anatomic 
Healing Cap  Ø4.0  NP

* Esthetic zirconia abutment with titanium base also available cemented.

* TAV Dental zirconia abutment include screw 7200286.

7200198

7200199

7200200

7200201

7200202 7200206

7200203 7200207

7200204 7200208

7200205 7200209

0.5mm

1mm

2mm

3mm

Straight 15° 25°

Height

Angle

Esthetic Abutment Zirconia With Ti-
Base Internal Hex. SP 

* TAV Dental zirconia abutment include screw 7200477.

* Esthetic zirconia abutment with titanium base also available cemented.

7200400

7200401

7200402

7200403

7200404 7200408

7200405 7200409

7200406 7200410

7200407 7200411

0.5mm

1mm

2mm

3mm

Straight 15° 25°Angle

Height

Esthetic Abutment Zirconia with 
Ti-Base Internal Hex. NP 



Multi Unit Zirconia Ring Internal Hex. 

* TAV Dental Multi-Unit abutment include screw 7200219.

7200472

7200473

7200474

7200475

7200458

7200459

7200460

---

2mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

Height

Multi Unit ZiRing NP Multi Unit ZiRing SP

7200478

7200479

7200480

7200481

7200461

7200462

7200463

7200464

2mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

Height

Ball Attachment
ZiRing NP

Ball Attachment
ZiRing SP

Ball Attachment Zirconia Ring 
Internal Hex. 

* TAV Dental zirconia Locker is supplied with processing set.

Zirconia Locker with Ti-Base Coni con.

7201139

7201140

7201141

7201142

7201143

7201146

7201147

7201148

7201149

7201150

2mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

 Zirconia Locker
Coni con. SP

 Zirconia Locker
Coni con. WP

Height

Zirconia Locker Internal Hex. 

* TAV Dental zirconia Locker is supplied with processing set.

7200513

7200514

7200515

7200516

7200517

7200518

7200519

7200290 ---

---7200291

7200292 7200608

7200293 7200576

7200294 7200577

7200330 7200578

7200331 7200579

0mm

1mm

2mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

Height

 Zirconia
Locker NP

 Zirconia
Locker SP

 Zirconia Locker
with Ti-Base SP


